S10
Sweeper

COMMON PARTS & CONSUMABLES

Only genuine TennantTrue® parts can ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment.

Serial #

Brushes

= Excellent cleaning
performance, designed and
engineered specifically to fit
Tennant machines.

® Easy installation helps reduce
machine downtime and
service calls.

= Optimal operation with Tennant
machines, maximizing cleaning
effectiveness in one pass.

General Maintenance

_ PART DESCRIPTION SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE PART #

Nylon Side Sweep Brush

SIDE BRUSH 15" (381 mm)

Polypropylene Side Sweep Brush
Union Mix Cylindrical Sweep Brush (6 Double Row)
Nylon Cylindrical Sweep Brush (6 Double Row)

Polypropylene Cylindrical Sweep Brush (6 Double Row)

CYLINDRICAL
BRUSH

Union Mix Cylindrical Sweep Brush (18 Single Row)

Fiber & Wire Cylindrical Main Sweep Brush
(6 Double Row)

Fiber & Wire Cylindrical Main Sweep Brush
(18 Single Row)

26" (660 mm)

28096N
28096P
28006
28006N
28007P
28172

28002

28235

Pricing & Ordering

_ PART DESCRIPTION PART #

BATTERY 12V, 155AH Wet Battery
Forward Drive Bvelt
Main Brush Drive Belt

BELT Reverse Drive Belt

Side Brush Drive Belt

Vac Fan Belt

Dust Panel Filter 2.7 X 16.0 X 26.0"
FILTER

HEPA Dust Control

Ignition Key (set of 2)
Main Frame Swivel Caster
Rear Skirt & Flap

Side Skirt

Rear Skirt & Flap

Side Skirt

MISC

1015046
01119
28714
1120
28712
60470
1037206AM
SP00994
222684
1049046
8057
28072
8057
28072
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