S10 Sweeper



COMMON PARTS & CONSUMABLES

Only genuine Tennant True® parts can ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment.

Serial #	
----------	--

Brushes

- Excellent cleaning performance, designed and engineered specifically to fit Tennant machines.
- Easy installation helps reduce machine downtime and service calls.
- Optimal operation with Tennant machines, maximizing cleaning effectiveness in one pass.

	PART DESCRIPTION	SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE	PART #
SIDE BRUSH	Nylon Side Sweep Brush	15" (381 mm) —	28096N
SIDE DROSII	Polypropylene Side Sweep Brush		28096P
	Union Mix Cylindrical Sweep Brush (6 Double Row)	26" (660 mm)	28006
	Nylon Cylindrical Sweep Brush (6 Double Row)		28006N
CYLINDRICAL BRUSH	Polypropylene Cylindrical Sweep Brush (6 Double Row)		28007P
	Union Mix Cylindrical Sweep Brush (18 Single Row)		28172
	Fiber & Wire Cylindrical Main Sweep Brush (6 Double Row)		28002
	Fiber & Wire Cylindrical Main Sweep Brush (18 Single Row)		28235

General Maintenance

	PART DESCRIPTION	PART#
BATTERY	12V, 155AH Wet Battery	1015046
	Forward Drive Bvelt	01119
	Main Brush Drive Belt	28714
BELT	Reverse Drive Belt	1120
	Side Brush Drive Belt	28712
	Vac Fan Belt	60470
FILTER	Dust Panel Filter 2.7 X 16.0 X 26.0"	1037206AM
FILIEN	HEPA Dust Control	SP00994
	Ignition Key (set of 2)	222684
	Main Frame Swivel Caster	1049046
MISC	Rear Skirt & Flap	8057
	Side Skirt	28072
	Rear Skirt & Flap	8057
	Side Skirt	28072